ec:g req uest Little Eagles

GOLF
. Levels1 /2
praftice Age4-6
e June - December 2025

Little Eagles is a 2-level program specially designed for the youngest golfers, ages
4-6. Each 45min weekly class offers simple activities and concepts designed to
develop their golf skills as well as helping establish fundamental movement skills
at a key time in their athletic development. Our main goal is to have our Little
Eagles associate golf and fun!

Maximum 6 juniors per class. Each class runs weekly for 4 consecutive weeks on
same day/time each week.

Enrolment includes complimentary club rental use and (2) mini-golf vouchers!

Little Eagles — level 1
Age 4 -6
4 X 45min
$119

Little Eagles — level 2
Age 4 -6
4 X 45min
$129

Call or Visit Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604-523-6400
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Dates shown below are starting dates for each class. Classes run for 4
consecutive weeks on same day/time each week.

Little Eagles — level 1

Saturday June 14 12pm Scott
Thursday June 26 430pm Rob
Saturday July 19 1230pm Scott
Friday August 15 430pm Rob
Wednesday September 3 4pm Scott
Monday September 15 4pm Trevor
Sunday September 28 230pm Scott
Tuesday September 30 4pm Kaydon
Saturday October 18 1lam Kaydon
Wednesday October 22 530pm Trevor
Saturday November 8 1230pm Scott

Contact Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604-523-6400

eaglequestgolf.com
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Dates shown below are starting dates for each class. Classes run for 6
consecutive weeks on same day/time each week.

Little Eagles — level 2

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Sunday
Saturday

Saturday

June

June

June

July
August
September
September
September
September
October
November

November

21

27

19

30

22

5pm
3pm
4dpm
130pm
530pm
5pm
130pm
330pm
S5pm
230pm
130pm

12pm

Scott
Scott
Rob
Scott
Rob
Kaydon
Scott
Scott
Kaydon
Trevor
Scott

Kaydon

Contact Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604-523-6400

eaglequestgolf.com
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Eaglequest Group Lesson Policies

If a participant withdraws from any group program more than 5 business days
prior to the start date, a full refund or transfer is permitted.

If a participant withdraws from a program with less than 5 business days’ notice
prior to the start date, no refunds will be issued but a transfer to a new class is
allowed.

Makeups are not available for missed classes.

Eaglequest Golf reserves the right to cancel any program if minimum enrolment
is not reached as of 5-days days prior to the start date. In this case you will be
contacted by the Instructor with further options. Program fees can be refunded
or transferred to a new class.

Contact our Director of Instruction Trevor Fraser with any questions or
concerns...

tfraser@eaglequestgolf.com

Contact Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604-523-6400

eaglequestgolf.com




