

Little Eagles
Levels 1 / 2
Age 4 - 6
June - December 2025

Little Eagles is a 2-level program specially designed for the youngest golfers, ages 4-6. Each 45min weekly class offers simple activities and concepts designed to develop their golf skills as well as helping establish fundamental movement skills at a key time in their athletic development. Our main goal is to have our Little Eagles associate golf and fun!

Maximum 6 juniors per class. Each class runs weekly for 4 consecutive weeks on same day/time each week.

Enrolment includes complimentary club rental use and (2) mini-golf vouchers!

Little Eagles – level 1
Age 4 – 6
4 X 45min
\$119

Little Eagles – level 2
Age 4 – 6
4 X 45min
\$129



> Dates shown below are starting dates for each class. Classes run for 4 consecutive weeks on same day/time each week.

## <u>Little Eagles – level 1</u>

Saturday	June	14	12pm	Scott
Thursday	June	26	430pm	Rob
Saturday	July	19	1230pm	Scott
Friday	August	15	430pm	Rob
Wednesday	September	3	4pm	Scott
Monday	September	15	4pm	Trevor
Sunday	September	28	230pm	Scott
Tuesday	September	30	4pm	Kaydon
Saturday	October	18	11am	Kaydon
Wednesday	October	22	530pm	Trevor
Saturday	November	8	1230pm	Scott

Contact Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604-523-6400





> Dates shown below are starting dates for each class. Classes run for 6 consecutive weeks on same day/time each week.

## Little Eagles – level 2

Friday	June	6	5pm	Scott
Saturday	June	21	3pm	Scott
Friday	June	27	4pm	Rob
Saturday	July	19	130pm	Scott
Friday	August	8	530pm	Rob
Tuesday	September	2	5pm	Kaydon
Saturday	September	6	130pm	Scott
Friday	September	19	330pm	Scott
Tuesday	September	30	5pm	Kaydon
Sunday	October	5	230pm	Trevor
Saturday	November	1	130pm	Scott
Saturday	November	22	12pm	Kaydon

Contact Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604-523-6400



## **Eaglequest Group Lesson Policies**

If a participant withdraws from any group program more than 5 business days prior to the start date, a full refund or transfer is permitted.

If a participant withdraws from a program with less than 5 business days' notice prior to the start date, no refunds will be issued but a transfer to a new class is allowed.

Makeups are not available for missed classes.

Eaglequest Golf reserves the right to cancel any program if minimum enrolment is not reached as of 5-days days prior to the start date. In this case you will be contacted by the Instructor with further options. Program fees can be refunded or transferred to a new class.

Contact our Director of Instruction Trevor Fraser with any questions or concerns...

tfraser@eaglequestgolf.com

Contact Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604-523-6400